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Jamie Lee Botha
Account Manager 
Wessex, South West, Bristol and 
Welsh Water 
jamie-lee.botha@hach.com 

Colin Needham
Account Manager 
United Utilities 
colin.needham@hach.com

Hannah Blacknell
Account Manager 
Yorkshire Water & 
Northumbrian Water
hannah.blacknell@hach.com

Lynne Wallace 
Account Manager 
Scottish Water
lynne.wallace@hach.com

James Chapman
Account Manager 
Severn Trent Water
james.chapman@hach.com

Russell Baxter
Account Manager 
Thames Water &
Southern Water 
russell.baxter@hach.com

Richard Addison 
UK Municipal Projects Manager
richard.addison@hach.com  

David Dunachie
UK Municipal Sales Manager
david.dunachie@hach.com  

Open position 
Account Manager 
Anglian Water 

UK Municipal Sales Team
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Rebecca Murray
Water Solutions Specialist
Scotland 
rebecca.murray@hach.com

Jonathan Lowe
UK Industry Sales Manager
jonathan.lowe@hach.com  

UK Industry Sales Team

Mohammad Shahid
Water Solutions Specialist
North West England and Northern 
Ireland
mohammad.shahid@hach.com

Neil Woodlands
Water Solutions Specialist
North East England 
neil.woodlands@hach.com

Javeed Ahmad
Water Solutions Specialist
West England & North Wales 
javeed.ahmad@hach.com

Stuart Dalrymple
Water Solutions Specialist
Midlands and West Wales
stuart.dalrymple@hach.com

Zia Khan
Water Solutions Specialist
East Midlands
zia.khan@hach.com

Tristan Mann
Water Solutions Specialist
South West England 
and South Wales 
tristan.mann@hach.com

Haroon Bhatti
Water Solutions Specialist
North London and East Anglia 
haroon.bhatti@hach.com

Lauren Wood
Water Solutions Specialist
South East England 
Lauren.wood@hach.com

Andy Hazlewood
UK & Ireland Key Account Manager
andy.hazlewood@hach.com
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